

2001 Budget

Drafting File For: LRB2134
(Re-draft of the “/P1” version to “/1”)

(Note: A number of SDC, ARC and LFB compile drafts were used to create to
“/P1” version of LRBb2134)

Part **F**

.....

(Note: LRBb2134 was later re-entered as: LRBb2226)

Conference Amendment 1
to
Senate Substitute Amendment 1
to
2001 Senate Bill 55

(F)

MES

- b2095.8 Page 913, line 2: after that line insert:
- b1761.2 Page 913, line 10: after that line insert:
- b1191.4 Page 914, line 21: after that line insert:
- b1621.3 Page 914, line 21: after that line insert:
- b1738.1 Page 914, line 21: after that line insert:
- b1743.2 Page 914, line 21: after that line insert:
- b2191.1 Page 914, line 21: after that line insert:
- b2193.20 Page 914, line 21: after that line insert:
- b2199.1 Page 914, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 915, line 2, and substitute:
- b0858.1 Page 916, line 1: after that line insert:
- b1524.7 Page 916, line 1: after that line insert:
- b2193.21 Page 916, line 1: after that line insert:

- b2223.1 ✓ Page 916, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 917, line 22.
- b1727.1 ✓ Page 917, line 22: after that line insert:
- b1746.1 ✓ Page 917, line 22: after that line insert:
- b1747.1 ✓ Page 917, line 22: after that line insert:
- b1748.1 ✓ Page 917, line 22: after that line insert:
- b2188.1 ✓ Page 917, line 22: after that line insert:
- b2221.126 ✓ Page 917, line 22: after that line insert:
- b2151.1 ✓ Page 917, line 24: after "@Z7@Lam>examinations>" insert "@Z7@Lam>and evaluations>"
- b2151.2 ✓ Page 918, line 2: delete lines 2 to 10 and substitute "licensed under ch. 449 or evaluated by a physician licensed under ch. 448."
- b2151.3 ✓ Page 918, line 12: after "examination" insert "or evaluation".
- b2151.4 ✓ Page 918, line 18: after "examinations" insert "or evaluations".
- b0861.1 ✓ Page 918, line 19: after that line insert:
- b0929.2 ✓ Page 918, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2151.5 ✓ Page 918, line 19: after "examinations" insert "or evaluations".
- b2185.1 ✓ Page 919, line 20: after that line insert:
- b1728.1 ✓ Page 920, line 19: after that line insert:
- b1748.2 ✓ Page 920, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2095.9 ✓ Page 920, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2185.2 ✓ Page 920, line 19: after that line insert:

- b2185.3 ✓ Page 920, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2186.1 ✓ Page 920, line 19: after that line insert:
- b0957.10 { Page 923, line 7: after that line insert:
- b2168.1 { Page 923, line 7: after that line insert:
- b2169.1 { Page 923, line 7: after that line insert:
- b2220.1 { Page 923, line 7: after that line insert:
- b0986.4 ✓ Page 923, line 8: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 924, line 22.
- b0957.11 { Page 924, line 22: after that line insert:
- b1524.8 { Page 924, line 22: after that line insert:
- b1620.1 { Page 924, line 22: after that line insert:
- b2220.2 ✓ Page 925, line 3: after that line insert:
- b2095.10 ✓ Page 925, line 10: after that line insert:
- b2193.22 ✓ Page 925, line 14: after that line insert:
- b2220.3 ✓ Page 925, line 14: after that line insert:
- b2167.1 ✓ Page 926, line 2: after that line insert:
- b1994.46 ✓ Page 928, line 7: delete "subd. 1. a." and substitute "subd. 4. a."
- b2220.4 ✓ Page 928, line 17: after "(4)" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>; less the amount of any revenue limit increase under s. 121.91 (4) (L)>".
- b0892.1 *deleted* ✓ Page 928, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and>".
- b2167.2 ✓ Page 928, line 22: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and>".
- b0892.2 ✓ Page 928, line 23: after "@U@Z7@Lam>(19)>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, and less the amount of any revenue limit increase under s. 121.91 (4) (j)>".
- b2167.3 ✓ Page 928, line 23: after "@U@Z7@Lam>120.13 (19)>" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, and less an amount equal to 45% of the amount estimated to be paid under s. 119.23 (4) and (4m)>".
- b0747.5 ✓ Page 929, line 1: delete lines 1 to 5 and substitute:
- b1709.1 Page 929, line 2: delete "20.255 (2)," and substitute "20.255 @U@Z7@Lam>(1) (b) and> (2),".
- b2193.23 ✓ Page 929, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2220.5 ✓ Page 930, line 8: after that line insert:
- b0986.5 ✓ Page 931, line 3: delete lines 3 to 22.
- b0745.1 { Page 932, line 23: after that line insert:
- b0892.3 { Page 932, line 23: after that line insert:
- b2180.1 { Page 932, line 23: after that line insert:

b2220.6 ✓ Page 932, line 23: after that line insert:
b1067.1 ✓ Page 933, line 9: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 934, line 4.
b1994.47 ✓ Page 934, line 13: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>409.504>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>409.610 (2)>".
b1718.1 ✓ Page 934, line 14: after that line insert:
b1067.2 ✓ Page 934, line 15: delete lines 15 to 20.
b1067.3 ✓ Page 935, line 5: delete lines 5 to 12.
b2197.1 ✓ Page 935, line 12: after that line insert:
b1994.48 ✓ Page 936, line 2: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>not withstanding>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>notwithstanding>".
b1067.4 Page 937, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 939, line 16.
b0823.1 ✓ Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
b1461.16 ✓ Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
b1524.9 ✓ Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
b2158.1 ✓ Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
b2221.127 Page 939, line 16: after that line insert:
b0731.1 Page 939, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 940, line 4.
b0768.5 Page 940, line 4: after that line insert:
b0993.2 Page 940, line 4: after that line insert:
b1067.5 Page 940, line 5: delete lines 5 to 10.
b1765.1 Page 942, line 9: after that line insert:
b2163.1 Page 942, line 16: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>34>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>38.5>".
b2163.2 Page 942, line 18: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>68>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>77>".
b2164.1 Page 944, line 19: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>30%>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>25%>".
b2164.2 Page 944, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>30%>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>25%>".
b2164.3 Page 945, line 5: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>30%>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>25%>".
b1545.3 Page 946, line 6: after that line insert:
b1042.5 Page 946, line 7: delete lines 7 to 13 and substitute:

MEG

Notes to package "F"

1) p. 560: item # 1245 was deleted because it's the same as item # 1246 -- PG agrees

2) p. 560: see changes to item # 1247 ~~AND 1248~~
Both drafts are by PG & he agrees with the changes.

b 05692 & b 2167

3) p. 560: see changes to items ~~(# 1249 & 1250)~~ → #
b 0747 is MSJ & b 1709 is PG
PG agrees w/ changes